
COMMERCE HONOURS MERIT LIST I (UNRESERVED CATEGORY)

Dr. B.K.B. College, Puranigudam, Nagaon, Assam: 782141

     Important points:

1. The admission of a student as per the selected list is provisional subject to physical verification of all relevant documents.

2. It is mandatory that the students selected for admission will generate a Unique ID visiting DHE Website.

      http://dheonlineadmission.amtron.in/sp/

3. All original documents will be verified in office mode when the pandemic situation is under control. Any lapses detected in the process will amount 

   to cancellation of admission.

Sl.no ARN No Name Fathers' Name Subject Combination DOB Gender Caste PWD

Extra 

Curricular HS %

1 210650 AJIT BEY LATE AMAL BEY

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

MIL (Assamese) Communication / 

Investing in Stock Markets / 14-08-2003 Male ST No No 65.2

2 210739 LONGKAMAR PHANGCHO

BURASING 

PHANGCHO

Financial Accounting / English 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 06-12-2003 Male ST No No 64

3 210647 LONGKISON TIMUNG HARSING TIMUNG

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Investing in 

Stock Markets / 01-04-2001 Male ST No No 63

4 210695 JINTU BORA TAPAN BORA

Business Law / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Micro Economics 27-10-2001 Male OBC No No 62.6

http://dheonlineadmission.amtron.in/sp/


5 210221 luchan jyoti das bipul das

Business Law / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Micro Economics 06-12-2001 Male SC No No 62.6

6 210556 SAGAR BANIK LATE PRIYO BANIK

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 13-01-2003 Male

Gener

al No No 59.8

7 210020 MANAS PRATIM TALUKDAR

RABINDRA 

TALUKDAR

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

MIL (Assamese) Communication / 

English Communication / Investing in 

Stock Markets / 28-03-2002 Male OBC No No 59.8

8 210242 MIZANOOR RAHMAN MOHI UDDIN

Financial Accounting / English 

Communication / Micro Economics 01-01-2000 Male

Gener

al No No 57.6

9 210366 IZAZUL HOQUE MOZIBUR RAHMAN

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Micro 

Economics / 30-12-2001 Male

Gener

al No No 57

10 210286 PRIYANKA SAIKIA PRABITRA SAIKIA

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 20-03-2000 Female OBC No No 56.8

11 210340 ANUWAR AHMED YEHIYA AHMED

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Micro 

Economics / 21-02-2001 Male

Gener

al No No 56.2

12 210388 Pragyan Jeet Borah Padum Borah

English Communication / Business 

Law / Investing in Stock Markets / 01-01-1970 Male OBC No No 56

13 210767 Prandeep Pratim Sandhilya Sarat Sharma

Micro Economics / Financial 

Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / 26-10-2003 Male

Gener

al No No 54.6



14 210608 RITURAJ SAIKIA

DHARMENDRA 

SAIKIA

Financial Accounting / English 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 14-07-2003 Male OBC No No 51.8

15 210226 Plawan Hazarika Diganta Hazarika

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Micro Economics / 

Business Law / 20-01-2004 Male OBC No No 51.2

16 210367 MUSHARAF ALOM ABU TAHIR

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Micro 

Economics / 02-01-2002 Male

Gener

al No No 51

17 210571 RUHIT BARMAN SUKUMAR BARMAN

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 01-03-2001 Male SC No No 49.2

18 210922 DIPANKA DAS NIBITRA CH DAS

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 26-02-2003 Male SC No No 48

19 210372 ATABUR RAHMAN FOIJUL ISLAM

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Micro 

Economics / 10-09-2001 Male

Gener

al No No 48

20 210764 MILI ENGTIPI BONSING ENGTI

Business Law / English 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 04-12-2003 Female ST No No 46.8

21 210065 Kalpojyoti swargeari Jyotish swargeari

Financial Accounting / English 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 15-01-2002 Male ST No No 44.2

22 210670 DEBA NAYAK LT. KRISNA NAYAK

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

MIL (Assamese) Communication / 

Investing in Stock Markets / 04-03-2000 Male OBC No No 44



23 210729 SAHIL ALI RAMJAN ALI

Business Law / English 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 20-06-2003 Male

Gener

al No No 42.2

24 210766 PRADUNYA BORA JUNARAM BORA

MIL (Assamese) Communication / 

Investing in Stock Markets / Business 

Law / Financial Accounting 08-12-2001 Male OBC No No 40.4

25 210707 ABDUL JAMIR ABDUL RAFIK

Financial Accounting / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Investing in Stock 

Markets / 05-05-2001 Male

Gener

al No No 39.8

26 210886 Paul Tirkey Late Amrit Tirkey

Financial Accounting / English 

Communication / Micro Economics 07-02-2001 Male OBC No No 38.4

27 210524 MRITYUNJOY SAIKIA SOBHA RAM SAIKIA

Financial Accounting / Business Law / 

English Communication / Investing in 

Stock Markets / 20-08-2001 Male OBC No Yes 37.8

28 210661 BAPPI TANTI NATHU TANTI

Business Law / Financial Accounting / 

MIL (Assamese) Communication / 

Investing in Stock Markets / 12-12-2002 Male OBC No No 37

29 210846 PABAN DIGAL GOPAL DIGAL

Business Law / MIL (Assamese) 

Communication / Micro Economics / 

Financial Accounting / 02-10-2000 Male OBC No No 36


